SPECIFICATION

Table width

Table length

Gantry width

Max. grinding width

Max. grinding length

Max. grinding height

Honzontal wheelhead intermittent feed rate
Horizontal wheelhead feed of MPG
Horizontal wheelhead motor power
Horizontal grinding wheel size
Horizontal spindle speed

Vertical wheelhead swivel angle
Vertical wheelhead feed of MPG
Vertical wheelhead motor power
Vertical grinding wheel size
Vertical spindle speed

UNIT

mm
m

mm
mm
mm
mm
mrm/str
mm
kw
mm
rpm

mm
kw

mm
rpm

Retifica plana tipo Portal

DSG-1250
DSG-1250A

1250
213/4/6/8
1700

1500
2000-8000
GO0/800/1000
3-30

0.005

22

S00x 100203
1050

*110°

0.005

1115
400x40x1 27
1440

DSG-1600
DSG-1600A

1600
2i3/4/6/8
2200

2000
2000-8000
G00/800/1000
3-30

0.005

22
S00x100x203
1050

+110°

0.005

1115
400x40x127
1440

DSG-2000
DSG-2000A

2000
2i3/4/6/8
2600

2400
2000-8000
GO0/E00/1 000
3-30

0.005

22
S00x100x203
1050

+110°

0.005

1115
400x40x127
1440



